Rittal - The System.

Faster — better — everywhere.

IT 7030.628
Transponder card

State: 05.11.2025 (Source: rittal.com/bg-bg)

PRI ) T Vo) >

FRIEDHELM L OH GROUP



https://www.rittal.com/bg-bg
https://www.rittal.com/bg-bg
https://www.rittal.com/bg-bg

IT 7030.628 - Transponder card Mifare classic

Smart card for personalised authentication in conjunction with CMC Il card reader.

Features

Model No.
Design
Product description

Applications

No. of participating PU compact
(max.)

No. of participating PU (max.)
Number subscribers per PDU note

Dimensions

Packs of

Net weight

Gross weight
Customs tariff number
EAN

ETIM 9

ECLASS 8.0

© Rittal 2025

IT 7030.628
Mifare classic
Contactless smart card for opening doors.

For use with the CMC Ill transponder reader for CMC Ill and loT
interface or the CMC Ill radio comfort handle VX with integral card
reader

2

16
Max. 5 p. for power supply with PoE

Width: 85 mm
Height: 54 mm
Depth: T mm

2 pc(s).

0.014

0.014

85235200
4028177926134
EC002627

27189253



