Rittal - The System.

Faster – better – everywhere.





IT 7030.628 Transponder card

State: 13.12.2025 (Source: rittal.com/bg-bg)



IT 7030.628 - Transponder card Mifare classic

Smart card for personalised authentication in conjunction with CMC III card reader.

Features

Model No.	IT 7030.628
Design	Mifare classic
Product description	Contactless smart card for opening doors.
Applications	For use with the CMC III transponder reader for CMC III and IoT interface or the CMC III radio comfort handle VX with integral card reader
No. of participating PU compact (max.)	2
No. of participating PU (max.)	16
Number subscribers per PDU note	Max. 5 p. for power supply with PoE
Dimensions	Width: 85 mm Height: 54 mm Depth: 1 mm
Packs of	2 pc(s).
Net weight	0.014
Gross weight	0.014
Customs tariff number	85235200
EAN	4028177926134
ETIM 9	EC002627
ECLASS 8.0	27189253

© Rittal 2025